
Wiffleball Schedule
Games @ Jaycee Field

Tuesday, May 14
6:00 PM WB7 - Smith WB8 - Hicks
6:30 PM WB5 - Baker WB6 - Mustain

Thursday, May 16
6:00 PM WB3 - Fair WB4 - Ward
6:30 PM WB1- Brinkmann WB2 - Hale

Tuesday, May 21
6:00 PM WB7 - Smith WB6 - Mustain
6:30 PM WB1- Brinkmann WB4 - Ward

Thursday, May 23
6:00 PM WB3 - Fair WB2 - Hale
6:30 PM WB5 - Baker WB8 - Hicks

Tuesday, May 28
6:00 PM WB1- Brinkmann WB3 - Fair



6:30 PM WB6 - Mustain WB8 - Hicks

Thursday, May 30
6:00 PM WB2 - Hale WB4 - Ward
6:30 PM WB7 - Smith WB5 - Baker

Tuesday, June 4
6:00 PM WB2 - Hale WB6 - Mustain
6:30 PM WB3 - Fair WB7 - Smith

Thursday, June 6
6:00 PM WB1- Brinkmann WB5 - Baker
6:30 PM WB4 - Ward WB8 - Hicks

Tuesday, June 11
6:00 PM WB1- Brinkmann WB7 - Smith
6:30 PM WB4 - Ward WB6 - Mustain

Thursday, June 13
6:00 PM WB2 - Hale WB8 - Hicks
6:30 PM WB3 - Fair WB5 - Baker


